conversation:muse and dream ALICE HU

8 AUGUST — 20 SEPTEMBER 2025

01. Medusa 48
Acrylic stand

02. Autumn #2 120
Fine art paper print with acrylic

03.  Breath 115
Fine art paper print with acrylic

04. Tothe Moon 115
Fine art paper print with acrylic

05.  After Rain 115
Fine art paper print with acrylic

06. Digital Goddess 130
Fine art paper print with acrylic

07. Autumn #1 120
Fine art paper print with acrylic

08. Slime 58
Acrylic stand

09. Mist #1 115
Fine art paper print with acrylic

10. Eden 115
Fine art paper print with acrylic

11. Iseeyou 115
Fine art paper print with acrylic

12.  Parallel 115
Fine art paper print with acrylic

13.  Squirrel 45
Acrylic stand

14.  Rotten Goods * 420
Watercolour, 24k gold leaf

15.  Spider * 460
Watercolour

16. The Angel
Acrylic stand

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Through to you *
Kiln formed glass, resin, glue

Cocoon
Fine art paper print

Moth
Fine art paper print

Tangled *
Pencil on paper

Dream
Acrylic stand

Bamboo
Fine art paper print

Seen
Fine art paper print

Digital Goddess
Fine art paper print with acrylic

Wind
Watercolour and crayon on paper

Grave #1
Fine art paper print with acrylic

Spring (circle)
Fine art paper print with acrylic

Violet
Fine art paper prints

Grow
Fine art paper print

Be with me
Fine art paper print

Harp
Fine art paper print

Mermaid
Fine art paper print

Heart
Fine art paper print

Mist #2
Fine art paper print

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters

460

25

28

350

58

45

35

130

330

45

45

55

28

28

80

25

25

85



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Desire
Fine art paper print

Spring
Fine art paper print with acrylic

Fungus
Fine art paper print

Twin
Fine art paper print

Birth
Fine art paper print

Trapped
Fine art paper print

Will I love me
Fine art paper print

One Step Forward
Fine art paper print

Wreath
Watercolour on paper

Feeling Blue
Acrylic stand

After Rain (circle)
Fine art paper print

Love
Fine art paper print

Dance
Fine art paper print

Angel
Fine art paper print with acrylic

Back Door
Fine art paper print

Toxic
Fine art paper print with acrylic

Grieve
Fine art paper print

Breath
Fine art paper print

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters

85

130

45

35

85

28

28

55

330

58

45

35

45

55

45

130

28

25



53.  Wisdom
Fine art paper print

54.  Aching
Acrylic stand

55. Crow
Fine art paper print

56. Grave #2
Fine art paper print

57.  Throughto me
Fine art paper print

58.  One Step Forward
Canvas print with acrylic

59. Cocoon
Canvas print with acrylic

60. Mermaid
Acrylic stand

61. Butterfly
Canvas print with acrylic

62. MyBodyis a Vessel #3
Ceramic

63. MyBodyis a Vessel #2
Ceramic

64. MyBodyis aVessel #1
Ceramic

* One original artwork only
Additional prints:

B5 large prints limited to 3 prints per design $130
A3 limited prints of 10 prints per design $85
A4 limited prints of 10 prints per design $45
A5 limited prints of 10 prints per design $25
A6 limited prints of 10 prints per design $15

48

58

55

45

28

280

320

58

320

650

650

650

Limited edition prints will consist of 10 signed and hand painted prints in different sizes, with

gold/silver plated details

For sales and further information contact Alice Hu | alice.h.artist@gmail.com | 0449 671 823

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters



