conversation: muse and dream ALICE HU

8 AUGUST - 20 SEPTEMBER 2025

01.	Medusa Acrylic stand	48
02.	Autumn #2 Fine art paper print with acrylic	120
03.	Breath Fine art paper print with acrylic	115
04.	To the Moon Fine art paper print with acrylic	115
05.	After Rain Fine art paper print with acrylic	115
06.	Digital Goddess Fine art paper print with acrylic	130
07.	Autumn #1 Fine art paper print with acrylic	120
08.	Slime Acrylic stand	58
09.	Mist #1 Fine art paper print with acrylic	115
10.	Eden Fine art paper print with acrylic	115
11.	I see you Fine art paper print with acrylic	115
12.	Parallel Fine art paper print with acrylic	115
13.	Squirrel Acrylic stand	45
14.	Rotten Goods * Watercolour, 24k gold leaf	420
15.	Spider * Watercolour	460
16.	The Angel Acrylic stand	

17.	Through to you * Kiln formed glass, resin, glue	460
18.	Cocoon Fine art paper print	25
19.	Moth Fine art paper print	28
20.	Tangled * Pencil on paper	350
21.	Dream Acrylic stand	58
22.	Bamboo Fine art paper print	45
23.	Seen Fine art paper print	35
24.	Digital Goddess Fine art paper print with acrylic	130
25.	Wind Watercolour and crayon on paper	330
26.	Grave #1 Fine art paper print with acrylic	45
27.	Spring (circle) Fine art paper print with acrylic	45
28.	Violet Fine art paper prints	55
29.	Grow Fine art paper print	28
30.	Be with me Fine art paper print	28
31.	Harp Fine art paper print	80
32.	Mermaid Fine art paper print	25
33.	Heart Fine art paper print	25
34.	Mist #2 Fine art paper print	85

35.	Desire Fine art paper print	85
36.	Spring Fine art paper print with acrylic	130
37.	Fungus Fine art paper print	45
38.	Twin Fine art paper print	35
39.	Birth Fine art paper print	85
40.	Trapped Fine art paper print	28
41.	Will I love me Fine art paper print	28
42.	One Step Forward Fine art paper print	55
43.	Wreath Watercolour on paper	330
44.	Feeling Blue Acrylic stand	58
45.	After Rain (circle) Fine art paper print	45
46.	Love Fine art paper print	35
47.	Dance Fine art paper print	45
48.	Angel Fine art paper print with acrylic	55
49.	Back Door Fine art paper print	45
50.	Toxic Fine art paper print with acrylic	130
51.	Grieve Fine art paper print	28
52.	Breath Fine art paper print	25

53.	Wisdom Fine art paper print	48
54.	Aching Acrylic stand	58
55.	Crow Fine art paper print	55
56.	Grave #2 Fine art paper print	45
57.	Through to me Fine art paper print	28
58.	One Step Forward Canvas print with acrylic	280
59.	Cocoon Canvas print with acrylic	320
60.	Mermaid Acrylic stand	58
61.	Butterfly Canvas print with acrylic	320
62.	My Body is a Vessel #3 Ceramic	650
63.	My Body is a Vessel #2 Ceramic	650
64.	My Body is a Vessel #1 Ceramic	650

* One original artwork only

Additional prints:

B5 large prints limited to 3 prints per design \$130

A3 limited prints of 10 prints per design \$85

A4 limited prints of 10 prints per design \$45

A5 limited prints of 10 prints per design \$25

A6 limited prints of 10 prints per design \$15

Limited edition prints will consist of 10 signed and hand painted prints in different sizes, with gold/silver plated details

For sales and further information contact Alice Hu | alice.h.artist@gmail.com | 0449 671 823